RODEO:
LOCATION:

CONTRACTOR:
SECRETARY:
JUDGES:
TIMERS:

ANNOUNCER:

@it

NATIONAL COWBQY PRO RODEO ASSOCIATION

BAKER OLD SPANISH TRAIL RODEO
BAKER, FL

CAROLYN MINOR

DEON LADNER/JUSTIN GRIFFITH
CHRIS MCBRIDE

CAROLYN MINOR

LISA WHITTINGTON

CLINT ALLEMAND

DATE:

04/13/2024 - 04/14/2024

PERFORMANCES: 2

SANCTION:

NCPRA IPRA

BULL FIGHTERS: JAYDEN SHAW

CODEY KIRKLAND

PICK UP MEN: MASON THERIOT

JUSTIN PENDER

CONTRACT ACT: RUDYBURNS

BAREBACK RIDING: 3

1 STETSON BIERMAN

2 TANNER PHIPPS
SADDLE BRONC RIDING: 10

1 JAKE BARNES

2 GIDEON STUTZMAN

3 SPUR MONTAG

4 COLT BASS
BREAKAWAY ROPING: 18

1 BROOKE LADNER

2 CASSIE CHAPMAN

3 MELAYNA THERIOT
CALF ROPING: 21

1 BLAKE BRYANT
JUD GULLY
JUSTIN THIGPEN
ZACK CARGLE
MASON THERIOT
STEER WRESTLING: 13

1 JUSTIN THIGPEN

2  WAYLON STUCKEY

3 BRYCE BONADONNA
BARREL RACING: 20

1 BROOKE POPE

2 CARLIHODGES

3 BOYKIN HASKINS

4 SHERIDAN SHUMPERT
BULL RIDING: 11

1 JAY RODRIGUE
RANCH BRONC RIDING: 8

1 DEBO CARTER

2 AARON EMERY

3 JUDD YOUNG
TEAM ROPING: 23

1 WYATT ALLEN

1 COLTON ALLEN

2 KOBY SANCHEZ

B b~ W =

Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/MyAssociation.html)

75
73

76
72
71
70

4.00
4.10
4.20

8.60
8.60
8.80
9.10
9.10

5.50
6.00
6.60

16.081
16.145
16.221
16.230

75

74
72
70

4.60
4.60
5.10

Payout Ground Mny NCPRA Earnings

$713.40

$475.60 $475.60

$684.60

$472.70

$309.70

$163.00 $163.00
$1,369.92 $1,369.92

$913.28 $913.28

$570.80 $570.80
$1,122.86 $1,122.86
$1,122.86 $1,122.86

$600.97 $600.97

$158.15

$158.15 $158.15
$1,122.72 $1,122.72

$748.48

$467.80

$949.20 $949.20

$655.40 $655.40

$429.40 $429.40

$226.00
$1,693.00 $880.36 $812.64

$721.92 $721.92

$481.28 $481.28

$300.80 $300.80
$1,463.28 $1,463.28
$1,463.28 $1,463.28
$1,010.36 $1,010.36

Page 1 of 2



KYLE LAWRENCE
TJ ALLEN

ZAC RICHARDSON
KASTON PEAVY
ZAK DOBBINS

A OB~ W W DN

Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/MyAssociation.html)

5.10
5.40
5.40
6.00
6.00

Payout
$1,010.36
$661.96
$661.96
$348.40
$348.40

Ground Mny NCPRA Earnings
$1,010.36
$661.96

$348.40
$348.40

Page 2 of 2



