

RODEO: BAKER OLD SPANISH TRAIL RODEO **DATE:** 04/13/2024 - 04/14/2024

LOCATION: BAKER, FL PERFORMANCES: 2

CONTRACTOR: SANCTION: NCPRA IPRA

SECRETARY: CAROLYN MINOR

JUDGES: DEON LADNER/JUSTIN GRIFFITH

CHRIS MCBRIDE

TIMERS: CAROLYN MINOR

LISA WHITTINGTON

ANNOUNCER: CLINT ALLEMAND CONTRACT ACT: RUDY BURNS

BULL FIGHTERS: JAYDEN SHAW

CODEY KIRKLAND

PICK UP MEN: MASON THERIOT

JUSTIN PENDER

Payout Ground May	y NCPRA Earnings \$475.60 \$163.00
1 STETSON BIERMAN 75 \$713.40 2 TANNER PHIPPS 73 \$475.60 SADDLE BRONC RIDING: 10 1 JAKE BARNES 76 \$684.60 2 GIDEON STUTZMAN 72 \$472.70 3 SPUR MONTAG 71 \$309.70 4 COLT BASS 70 \$163.00 BREAKAWAY ROPING: 18 1 BROOKE LADNER 4.00 \$1,369.92 2 CASSIE CHAPMAN 4.10 \$913.28 3 MELAYNA THERIOT 4.20 \$570.80 CALF ROPING: 21 1 BLAKE BRYANT 8.60 \$1,122.86 1 JUD GULLY 8.60 \$1,122.86 3 JUSTIN THIGPEN 8.80 \$600.97 4 ZACK CARGLE 9.10 \$158.15 4 MASON THERIOT 9.10 \$158.15 STEER WRESTLING: 13 1 JUSTIN THIGPEN 5.50 \$1,122.72 2 WAYLON STUCKEY 6.00 \$748.48	
2 TANNER PHIPPS SADDLE BRONC RIDING: 10 1 JAKE BARNES 76 \$684.60 2 GIDEON STUTZMAN 72 \$472.70 3 SPUR MONTAG 71 \$309.70 4 COLT BASS 70 \$163.00 BREAKAWAY ROPING: 18 1 BROOKE LADNER 4.00 \$1,369.92 2 CASSIE CHAPMAN 4.10 \$913.28 3 MELAYNA THERIOT 4.20 \$570.80 CALF ROPING: 21 1 BLAKE BRYANT 8.60 \$1,122.86 1 JUD GULLY 8.60 \$1,122.86 3 JUSTIN THIGPEN 8.80 \$600.97 4 ZACK CARGLE 9.10 \$158.15 STEER WRESTLING: 13 1 JUSTIN THIGPEN 5.50 \$1,122.72 2 WAYLON STUCKEY 6.00 \$748.48	
SADDLE BRONC RIDING: 10 1 JAKE BARNES 76 \$684.60 2 GIDEON STUTZMAN 72 \$472.70 3 SPUR MONTAG 71 \$309.70 4 COLT BASS 70 \$163.00 BREAKAWAY ROPING: 18 1 BROOKE LADNER 4.00 \$1,369.92 2 CASSIE CHAPMAN 4.10 \$913.28 3 MELAYNA THERIOT 4.20 \$570.80 CALF ROPING: 21 1 BLAKE BRYANT 8.60 \$1,122.86 1 JUD GULLY 8.60 \$1,122.86 3 JUSTIN THIGPEN 8.80 \$600.97 4 ZACK CARGLE 9.10 \$158.15 STEER WRESTLING: 13 1 JUSTIN THIGPEN 5.50 \$1,122.72 2 WAYLON STUCKEY 6.00 \$748.48	
1 JAKE BARNES 76 \$684.60 2 GIDEON STUTZMAN 72 \$472.70 3 SPUR MONTAG 71 \$309.70 4 COLT BASS 70 \$163.00 BREAKAWAY ROPING: 18 1 BROOKE LADNER 4.00 \$1,369.92 2 CASSIE CHAPMAN 4.10 \$913.28 3 MELAYNA THERIOT 4.20 \$570.80 CALF ROPING: 21 1 BLAKE BRYANT 8.60 \$1,122.86 1 JUD GULLY 8.60 \$1,122.86 3 JUSTIN THIGPEN 8.80 \$600.97 4 ZACK CARGLE 9.10 \$158.15 4 MASON THERIOT 9.10 \$158.15 STEER WRESTLING: 13 1 JUSTIN THIGPEN 5.50 \$1,122.72 2 WAYLON STUCKEY 6.00 \$748.48	\$163.00
2 GIDEON STUTZMAN 3 SPUR MONTAG 4 COLT BASS 70 \$163.00 BREAKAWAY ROPING: 18 1 BROOKE LADNER 2 CASSIE CHAPMAN 3 MELAYNA THERIOT 4.20 \$570.80 CALF ROPING: 21 1 BLAKE BRYANT 1 JUD GULLY 2 SACK CARGLE 3 JUSTIN THIGPEN 4 ZACK CARGLE 4 MASON THERIOT 9.10 \$158.15 STEER WRESTLING: 13 1 JUSTIN THIGPEN 5.50 \$1,122.72 2 WAYLON STUCKEY 6.00 \$748.48	\$163.00
3 SPUR MONTAG 4 COLT BASS 70 \$163.00 BREAKAWAY ROPING: 18 1 BROOKE LADNER 2 CASSIE CHAPMAN 3 MELAYNA THERIOT 4.20 \$570.80 CALF ROPING: 21 1 BLAKE BRYANT 8.60 \$1,122.86 1 JUD GULLY 8.60 \$1,122.86 3 JUSTIN THIGPEN 8.80 \$600.97 4 ZACK CARGLE 9.10 \$158.15 STEER WRESTLING: 13 1 JUSTIN THIGPEN 5.50 \$1,122.72 2 WAYLON STUCKEY 6.00 \$748.48	\$163.00
4 COLT BASS BREAKAWAY ROPING: 18 1 BROOKE LADNER 2 CASSIE CHAPMAN 3 MELAYNA THERIOT 4.20 \$570.80 CALF ROPING: 21 1 BLAKE BRYANT 8.60 \$1,122.86 1 JUD GULLY 8.60 \$1,122.86 3 JUSTIN THIGPEN 4 ZACK CARGLE 4 MASON THERIOT 9.10 \$158.15 STEER WRESTLING: 13 1 JUSTIN THIGPEN 5.50 \$1,122.72 2 WAYLON STUCKEY 6.00 \$748.48	\$163.00
BREAKAWAY ROPING: 18 1 BROOKE LADNER	\$163.00
1 BROOKE LADNER 4.00 \$1,369.92 2 CASSIE CHAPMAN 4.10 \$913.28 3 MELAYNA THERIOT 4.20 \$570.80 CALF ROPING: 21 1 BLAKE BRYANT 8.60 \$1,122.86 1 JUD GULLY 8.60 \$1,122.86 3 JUSTIN THIGPEN 8.80 \$600.97 4 ZACK CARGLE 9.10 \$158.15 4 MASON THERIOT 9.10 \$158.15 STEER WRESTLING: 13 1 JUSTIN THIGPEN 5.50 \$1,122.72 2 WAYLON STUCKEY 6.00 \$748.48	
2 CASSIE CHAPMAN 3 MELAYNA THERIOT 4.20 \$570.80 CALF ROPING: 21 1 BLAKE BRYANT 8.60 \$1,122.86 1 JUD GULLY 8.60 \$1,122.86 3 JUSTIN THIGPEN 8.80 \$600.97 4 ZACK CARGLE 9.10 \$158.15 4 MASON THERIOT 9.10 \$158.15 STEER WRESTLING: 13 1 JUSTIN THIGPEN 5.50 \$1,122.72 2 WAYLON STUCKEY 6.00 \$748.48	
3 MELAYNA THERIOT 4.20 \$570.80 CALF ROPING: 21 1 BLAKE BRYANT 8.60 \$1,122.86 1 JUD GULLY 8.60 \$1,122.86 3 JUSTIN THIGPEN 8.80 \$600.97 4 ZACK CARGLE 9.10 \$158.15 4 MASON THERIOT 9.10 \$158.15 STEER WRESTLING: 13 1 JUSTIN THIGPEN 5.50 \$1,122.72 2 WAYLON STUCKEY 6.00 \$748.48	\$1,369.92
CALF ROPING: 21 1 BLAKE BRYANT 8.60 \$1,122.86 1 JUD GULLY 8.60 \$1,122.86 3 JUSTIN THIGPEN 8.80 \$600.97 4 ZACK CARGLE 9.10 \$158.15 4 MASON THERIOT 9.10 \$158.15 STEER WRESTLING: 13 1 JUSTIN THIGPEN 5.50 \$1,122.72 2 WAYLON STUCKEY 6.00 \$748.48	\$913.28
1 BLAKE BRYANT 8.60 \$1,122.86 1 JUD GULLY 8.60 \$1,122.86 3 JUSTIN THIGPEN 8.80 \$600.97 4 ZACK CARGLE 9.10 \$158.15 4 MASON THERIOT 9.10 \$158.15 STEER WRESTLING: 13 1 JUSTIN THIGPEN 5.50 \$1,122.72 2 WAYLON STUCKEY 6.00 \$748.48	\$570.80
1 JUD GULLY 8.60 \$1,122.86 3 JUSTIN THIGPEN 8.80 \$600.97 4 ZACK CARGLE 9.10 \$158.15 4 MASON THERIOT 9.10 \$158.15 STEER WRESTLING: 13 1 JUSTIN THIGPEN 5.50 \$1,122.72 2 WAYLON STUCKEY 6.00 \$748.48	
3 JUSTIN THIGPEN 8.80 \$600.97 4 ZACK CARGLE 9.10 \$158.15 4 MASON THERIOT 9.10 \$158.15 STEER WRESTLING: 13 1 JUSTIN THIGPEN 5.50 \$1,122.72 2 WAYLON STUCKEY 6.00 \$748.48	\$1,122.86
4 ZACK CARGLE 9.10 \$158.15 4 MASON THERIOT 9.10 \$158.15 STEER WRESTLING: 13 1 JUSTIN THIGPEN 5.50 \$1,122.72 2 WAYLON STUCKEY 6.00 \$748.48	\$1,122.86
4 MASON THERIOT 9.10 \$158.15 STEER WRESTLING: 13 1 JUSTIN THIGPEN 5.50 \$1,122.72 2 WAYLON STUCKEY 6.00 \$748.48	\$600.97
STEER WRESTLING: 13 1 JUSTIN THIGPEN 5.50 \$1,122.72 2 WAYLON STUCKEY 6.00 \$748.48	
1 JUSTIN THIGPEN 5.50 \$1,122.72 2 WAYLON STUCKEY 6.00 \$748.48	\$158.15
2 WAYLON STUCKEY 6.00 \$748.48	
	\$1,122.72
3 BRYCE BONADONNA 6.60 \$467.80	
BARREL RACING: 20	
1 BROOKE POPE 16.081 \$949.20	\$949.20
2 CARLI HODGES 16.145 \$655.40	\$655.40
3 BOYKIN HASKINS 16.221 \$429.40	\$429.40
4 SHERIDAN SHUMPERT 16.230 \$226.00	
BULL RIDING: 11	
1 JAY RODRIGUE 75 \$1,693.00 \$880.36	\$812.64
RANCH BRONC RIDING: 8	
1 DEBO CARTER 74 \$721.92	\$721.92
2 AARON EMERY 72 \$481.28	\$481.28
3 JUDD YOUNG 70 \$300.80	\$300.80
TEAM ROPING: 23	
1 WYATT ALLEN 4.60 \$1,463.28	\$1,463.28
1 COLTON ALLEN 4.60 \$1,463.28	\$1,463.28
2 KOBY SANCHEZ 5.10 \$1,010.36	\$1,010.36

			Payout	Ground Mny	NCPRA Earnings
2	KYLE LAWRENCE	5.10	\$1,010.36		\$1,010.36
3	TJ ALLEN	5.40	\$661.96		\$661.96
3	ZAC RICHARDSON	5.40	\$661.96		
4	KASTON PEAVY	6.00	\$348.40		\$348.40
4	ZAK DOBBINS	6.00	\$348.40		\$348.40